GLOBAL STANDARD Page 1 of 17
MV AERIAL BUNDLED CABLES ADDENDUM Ed.01
GSCC008
Rev. 02
Addendum
Ed.01
01/2020
MV AERIAL BUNDLED CABLES

01/2020
GS
Type Code
Distribution
Company
and Country
Country Code  TAM Description
GSCC008/002 RJ/CE/GO-Brasil T330076 MV AERIAL CABLES 8,7/15(17,5) 3x50 50Y+mm2 Al CONDUCTOR XLPE INSULATION PE SHEATH ALUMINUM FOIL SCREEN BARE MESSENGER
GSCC008/002 SP-Brasil 323109 MV AERIAL CABLES 8,7/15(17,5) 3x50 50Y+mm2 Al CONDUCTOR XLPE INSULATION PE SHEATH ALUMINUM FOIL SCREEN BARE MESSENGER
GSCC008/002 CD-Colombia 330006 MV AERIAL CABLES 8,7/15(17,5) 3x50 50Y+mm2 Al CONDUCTOR XLPE INSULATION PE SHEATH ALUMINUM FOIL SCREEN BARE MESSENGER
GSCC008/003 RJ/CE/GO-Brasil T330082 MV AERIAL CABLES 8,7/15(17,5) 3x95 50Y+mm2 Al CONDUCTOR XLPE INSULATION PE SHEATH ALUMINUM FOIL SCREEN BARE MESSENGER
GSCC008/003 SP-Brasil 323111 MV AERIAL CABLES 8,7/15(17,5) 3x95 50Y+mm2 Al CONDUCTOR XLPE INSULATION PE SHEATH ALUMINUM FOIL SCREEN BARE MESSENGER
GSCC008/003 CD-Colombia 330005 MV AERIAL CABLES 8,7/15(17,5) 3x95 50Y+mm2 Al CONDUCTOR XLPE INSULATION PE SHEATH ALUMINUM FOIL SCREEN BARE MESSENGER
GSCC008/004 RJ/CE/GO-Brasil T330083 MV AERIAL CABLES 8,7/15(17,5) 3x150 50Y+mm2 Al CONDUCTOR XLPE INSULATION PE SHEATH ALUMINUM FOIL SCREEN BARE MESSENGER
GSCC008/004 SP-Brasil 323108 MV AERIAL CABLES 8,7/15(17,5) 3x150 50Y+mm2 Al CONDUCTOR XLPE INSULATION PE SHEATH ALUMINUM FOIL SCREEN BARE MESSENGER
GSCC008/011 ED-CHILE 330007 MV AERIAL CABLES 18/30(36) 3x150 50Y+mm2 Al CONDUCTOR XLPE INSULATION PE SHEATH ALUMINUM FOIL SCREEN BARE MESSENGER
GSCC008/012 CD-Colombia 330671 MV AERIAL CABLES 20/34(37,95) 3x95 50Y+mm2 Al CONDUCTOR XLPE INSULATION PE SHEATH COPPER WIRES SCREEN BARE MESSENGER
GSCC008/013 CD-Colombia 330668 MV AERIAL CABLES 20/34(37,95) 3x150 50Y+mm2 Al CONDUCTOR XLPE INSULATION PE SHEATH COPPER WIRES SCREEN BARE MESSENGER
GSCC008/023 RJ/CE/GO-Brasil T330077 MV AERIAL CABLES 8,7/15(17,5) 3x150 50Y+mm2 Al CONDUCTOR XLPE INSULATION PE SHEATH COPPER WIRES SCREEN BARE MESSENGER
GSCC008/023 SP-Brasil 323104 MV AERIAL CABLES 8,7/15(17,5) 3x150 50Y+mm2 Al CONDUCTOR XLPE INSULATION PE SHEATH COPPER WIRES SCREEN BARE MESSENGER
GSCC008/023 CD-Colombia 330691 MV AERIAL CABLES 8,7/15(17,5) 3x150 50Y+mm2 Al CONDUCTOR XLPE INSULATION PE SHEATH COPPER WIRES SCREEN BARE MESSENGER
GSCC008/25 EDESUR 0101-0496 MV AERIAL CABLES 8,7/15(17,5) 3x50 50Y+mm2 Al CONDUCTOR XLPE INSULATION PE SHEATH COPPER WIRES SCREEN PE MESSENGER
GSCC008/26 EDESUR 0101-0497 MV AERIAL CABLES 8,7/15(17,5) 3x95 50Y+mm2 Al CONDUCTOR XLPE INSULATION PE SHEATH COPPER WIRES SCREEN PE MESSENGER
GSCC008/27 EDESUR 0101-0498 MV AERIAL CABLES 8,7/15(17,5) 3x150 50Y+mm2 Al CONDUCTOR XLPE INSULATION PE SHEATH COPPER WIRES SCREEN PE MESSENGER
GSCC008/28 EDESUR 0101-0499 MV AERIAL CABLES 18/30(36) 3x50 50Y+mm2 Al CONDUCTOR XLPE INSULATION PE SHEATH COPPER WIRES SCREEN PE MESSENGER
GSCC008/29 EDESUR 0101-0500 MV AERIAL CABLES 18/30(36) 3x95 50Y+mm2 Al CONDUCTOR XLPE INSULATION PE SHEATH COPPER WIRES SCREEN PE MESSENGER